

BOQ

योजना का नाम- नगर परिषद फतुहा वार्ड नं०- 27 मोहल्ला -सोनारु पटेल नगर श्री सुनील कुमार के घर से श्री सुनील सिंह के ओर पीसीसी पथ निर्माण कार्य।

Sr No.	Ref No Of SOR	Item of Work	Quantity	Unit	Rate (Rs. Per Unit)	Amount (Rs.)
		P.C.C. Road				
1	3 16 Rcd	Embankment Construction with Material Obtained from Borrow Pits (Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits with all lifts and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacting to meet requirement of table 300-2) as per specification and direction of E/I.	84.96	m³	240.49	20432.00
2	2 28 Bcd	Supplying and filling in plinth with local sand and under floors including watering, ramming consolidating and dressing all complete job as per specification and direction of Engineer-in-Charge.	14.16	m³	287.30	4068.00
3	16.78.3	Construction of granular sub-base by providing closed grade Material conforming to specifications, mixing in a mechanical mix plant at OMC, carriage of mixed material by tippers to work site, for all leads & lifts, spreaded surface and compacting with vibratory power roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per specification and direction of Engineer-in-charge.: With material conforming to Grade-III (size range 26.5 mm to 0.075 mm) having CBR Value-20specification and direction of E/I.	14.16	m³	1270.00	17983.00
4	4 1.2 Bcd	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centring and shuttering all work upto plinth level : 1:1.5:3 (1 cement : 1.5 Coarse Sand : 3 Grade Stone Aggregate 20 mm nominal size) etc. all complete as per building specifications and direction of E/I.	14.16	m³	4420.80	62599.00
5	5.9.1	Providing centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for Foundations, footings, bases of column etc. for mass concrete etc. all complete as per building specifications and direction of E/I.	9.29	m²	211.60	1966.00
6		Carriage of Materials	5.664	m³	1284.76	7277.00
	(i)	Coarse sand	30.104	m³	1616.94	48676.00
	(ii)	Stone aggregate	14.160	m³	315.77	4471.00
	(iii)	Local sand	4.956	MT	501.16	2484.00
	(iv)	Cement -	0.000	MT	501.16	0.00
	(v)	Steel -	0.000	0/00	934.90	0.00
	(vi)	Bricks -	84.960	m³	61.85	5255.00
	(vii)	Earth Filling -	0.00	m	54.70	0.00
	(viii)	Hume Pipe -	0.00	m³	91.30	0.00
	(ix)	Disposal of Materials				
7		Extra cost of Materials	0.000	0/00	300.317	0.00
	(i)	Extra cost for Brick -	4.956	MT	253.67	1257.00
	(ii)	Extra cost for Cement -				
8		Seigniorage Fee	5.664	m³	17.76	101.00
	(i)	Coarse sand	30.104	m³	63.29	1905.00
	(ii)	Stone aggregate	14.160	m³	14.33	203.00
	(iii)	Local sand	84.960	m³	3.03	257.00
	(iv)	Earth Filling -				
					Total Rs.	178934.00
					Rs	9591.00
					Rs	188525.00
		Add 5.36 % For GST				

APD
BUIDCo, Patna East

DPD
BUIDCo, Patna East

PD
BUIDCo, Patna East

BOQ approved from SL No - 01 to 8 for Rs. 188525.00 (One lakh eighty eight thousand five hundred twenty five) only

6/9/25
DPD (PDM)

6/9/25
PD (PDM)

6/9/25
GM